Series YB224mm Square Panel Seal Pushbuttons
www.nkk.com 1
Thin Flush Mount Pushbuttons
New Square Actuator Option
YB2 Panel Seal
Contact No. 182

Series YB2 24mm Square Panel Seal Pushbuttons
 TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
1 S K 01
LED Cap with Clear Lens
& White Diffuser
With Panel Seal
Silver Contacts with
3 Amp Rating
Solder Lug/.110” (2.8mm)
Quick Connect Terminals
Green, Super Bright LED
Black Bezel
Black Housing
SPDT
ON-ON Circuit
6
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
YB216CWSKW01-6F-JB
WC WYB2
Poles
1 SPDT
2 DPDT
Contact Point
C
Normally Open and
Normally Closed
Shape
S Square
Circuits
5 ON (ON)
(   ) = Momentary
6 ON ON
Alternate Action
with Latchdown
Panel Seal
W With Panel Seal
Bezel
K Black
S Metallic Silver
Contact Materials
& Ratings
W Silver
Rated 3A @ 125V AC
G
Gold
Rated 0.4VA maximum @
28V AC/DC maximum
Terminals
01 Solder Lug/.110”
(2.8mm) Quick Connect
IMPORTANT:
Switches are supplied without
cULus marking unless specifi ed.
Specifi c models & ratings noted
on General Specifi cations page.
Plunger Position
(   ) = Momentary Connected Terminals Throw & Switch/Lamp Schematics
Pole Model
Normal Down Normal Down Notes: Switch is marked with NC, NO, COM, L+, L–.
 Lamp circuit is isolated and requires an
external power source.
SP YB215
YB216
ON
ON
(ON)
ON 1-3 1-2 SPDT
DP YB225
YB226
ON
ON
(ON)
ON 1-3  4-6 1-2  4-5 DPDT
L (+) (-) L
L (+) (-) L
4
6 NC
1
3 NC 2 NO 5 NO
(COM)
1
3 NC 2 NO
(COM)
POLES & CIRCUITS
W Panel SealC Normally Open and Normally Closed
Contact points are both Normally Open and
Normally Closed.

N No Lamp
Cap Types & ColorsLEDS
 TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
Lens/Diffuser Cap Colors
JB Clear/White
Lens/Diffuser Colors
JB Clear/White
CB Red/White
EB Yellow/White
FB Green/White
LED & cap need to be the same color.
Yellow cap pairs with amber LED to achieve
amber illumination. Code JB may
be combined with all LED colors.
K Black
S Metallic Silver
SHAPE BEZEL
S Square
Silver Contacts
Power Level:  3A @ 125/250V AC
Switch base is green
Solder Lug/
.110” (2.8mm) Quick Connect01  (7.3)
.288
Epoxy Seal
(2.0)
.079
 (1.2)
.047
(2.8)
.110
Thk = (0.5)
          .020
Gold Contacts
Logic Level:  0.4VA max. @ 28V AC/DC max.
Switch base is red
CONTACT MATERIALS & RATINGS
TERMINALS
W G
Series YB2 24mm Square Panel Seal Pushbuttons
BRIGHT & SUPER BRIGHT LEDS
AT634
5-volt,